Rozvrhy hodín
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	1.A
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	ANJ

	Utorok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	VYV

	Streda
	SJL
	MAT
	PVO
	TSV

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	HUV

	Piatok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	TSV



	1.B
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	TSV
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL

	Utorok
	MAT
	SJL
	PVO
	HUV

	Streda
	VYV
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL

	Štvrtok
	TSV
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL

	Piatok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	VYV



	1.C
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	PVO

	Utorok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	VYV

	Streda
	SJL
	MAT
	ANJ
	TSV

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	HUV

	Piatok
	SJL
	SJL
	MAT
	TSV



	2.A
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	VYV

	Utorok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL 
	VYV

	Streda
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	TSV

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	MAT
	PVO
	ANJ

	Piatok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL
	TSV



	2.B
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	TSV
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL-Č

	Utorok
	MAT
	SJL
	PVO 
	HUV

	Streda
	VYV
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL-Č

	Štvrtok
	TSV
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL-Č

	Piatok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL-Č
	VYV




	3.A
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL-Č
	PVC

	Utorok
	SJL
	MAT
	NBV
	PDA

	Streda
	SJL
	MAT
	TSV
	SJL-Č

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL-Č
	VLA 

	Piatok
	SJL
	MAT
	ANJ
	VYV




	3.B
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	SJL
	MAT
	SJL-Č
	VYV

	Utorok
	SJL
	MAT
	NBV
	PDA

	Streda
	SJL
	MAT
	TSV
	SJL-Č

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	MAT
	VLA
	SJL-Č

	Piatok
	SJL
	MAT
	ANJ
	PVC




	3.C
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	SJL
	MAT
	TSV
	SJL-Č 

	Utorok
	SJL
	NBV
	ANJ
	MAT 

	Streda
	SJL
	MAT
	PDA
	VYV

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	MAT
	VLA
	SJL-Č

	Piatok
	SJL
	MAT
	HUV
	SJL-Č



	4.A
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	MAT
	SJL 
	ANJ
	VYV 

	Utorok
	SJL
	MAT
	VLA
	TSV

	Streda
	MAT
	SJL
	ANJ
	PVC

	Štvrtok
	SJL
	MAT
	ANJ
	VYV

	Piatok
	MAT
	SJL 
	PDA
	TSV




	4.B
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	MAT
	SJL 
	PDA
	TSV

	Utorok
	MAT
	SJL 
	VLA
	TSV

	Streda
	MAT
	SJL 
	PDA
	PVC

	Štvrtok
	MAT
	SJL 
	SJL-Č
	ANJ

	Piatok
	MAT
	SJL 
	VLA
	VYV




	5.A
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	MAT
	SJL 
	Pohyb. aktivity

	Utorok
	ANJ
	BIO
	Did. hry

	Streda
	SJL
	MAT
	VYV
	VYV

	Štvrtok
	ANJ
	GEO
	DEJ
	TSV

	Piatok
	MAT
	SJL 
	THD
	TNR




	5.B
	1.h
	2.h
	3.h 
	4.h

	Pondelok
	SJL
	MAT
	Pohyb. aktivity

	Utorok
	BIO
	ANJ
	Did. hry

	Streda
	MAT
	SJL 
	VYV
	VYV

	Štvrtok
	GEO
	ANJ 
	DEJ
	THD

	Piatok
	MAT
	SJL 
	NBV
	TNR



